1/440 Siemens FI 01 · 2018
Pressure Measurement
Remote seals for pressure transmitters
SITRANS P300, P DS III, P410, P500
Diaphragm seal, screwed design, mounted directly or/and with capillary
1
Update April 2020
■ Overview

2
Other version, add
Order code and plain text:
Version: ...
9 H 1 Y
Process connection version
Lower flange
material
Process
connection
Nominal diam-
eter and pres-
sure level
316L/1.4404 Thread G½B/PN100 B
316L/1.4404 Thread G½B/PN250 C
316L/1.4404 Thread ½NPT-M/PN100 E
316L/1.4404 Thread ½NPT-M/PN250 F
316L/1.4404 Thread ½NPT-F/PN100 H
316L/1.4404 Thread ½NPT-F/PN250 J
316L/1.4404 open measure-
ment flange
DN 25/
PN 10 ... 40